
Miramar College Foundation
Board of Directors

2023



Don Boas
YUS Global

glorylandcorp@sbcglobal.net

Vacant Vacant

Sarah Yang
Bank of America

sarahyang@bofa.com

Rene McKee
Cal Coast Credit Union
rmckee@calcoast.org

Mike Johnson
Hawthorne Machinery

mikejohnson99994@gmail.com

Public Board of Directors



College Directors

Brett Bell
VP, Administrative Services

bbell@sdccd.edu

Monica Demcho
Representative, Academic Senate

mdemcho@sdccd.edu

Lily Cava
Representative, Classified Senate

lcava@sdccd.edu

Steve Quis
Public Information Officer

squis@sdccd.edu

Namod Pallek
ASG President

namodp2004@gmail.com



Lisa Cole-Jones
Director, Development & 

Entrepreneurship
lcole@sdccd.edu

P. Wesley Lundburg, Ph.D.
President

wlundburg@sdccd.edu

Ex-Officio Members


